JOUKKUE

Lucky Ladies2

Lucky Ladiesl

Lucky Ladies3

Anturattaret
Lucky Ladies4

Ratavaltiattaret 1

KEILAAJAT

Toikkonen, Teija
Kianta, Sanni
Abhola, Sari

Jussila, Margareetta,
Ohralahti, Seija,
Huhtala, Maarit

Keskimiki, Anu,
Einola, Raisa

Huttunen, Saaga
Salo, Marjaana

Myllymaiki, Anni

TULOS

2845

2816

1700
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905

481

992
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897
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948
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899
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905
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KESKI
ARVO

158,06

156,44

141,67

167,83
150,83

80,17



